B ARABICA

Please complete all fields

Company Name:

Contact Email:

Contact Phone Number:

Time Required:

Date Required:

Day: Monday | Tuesday | Wednesday | Thursday | Friday |

Saturday

(Please Circle one of the above)

PICKUP OR DELIVERY

(Please Circle one of the above)

Delivery Address:

Conditions:

All orders need to be placed by 12.00 noon the day prior ti
when the catering is required

We will forward a confirmation of your within 3 hours of
placement

Cancellations of orders MUST be done within 24 hours, or 76
hours prior for a Monday order

We accept credit card payments over the phone

Savoury food may need reheating

All prices are inclusive of GST

ESPRESSO FINE FOOD WINE

ARABICA

ESPRESSO FINE FOOD WINE

CATERING ORDER FORM

www.arabicacafe.co.nz
1 Grey Street, Wellington CBD
04 473 7697



B ARABICA

Price

BREAD AND SAVOURY

Arabica Club Sandwich
- Ham & Egg

- Tuna & Cucumber

- Egg & Cucumber (V)

(Choice of breads and Dairy Free Options also available)

Roll Up

- Asparagus

- Chicken

- Cauli Bean (V)

Cocktail Sausage Rolls
Classic Cocktail Sausage

Mini Mince Pies
Petite Mince pies

Mini Quiches
- Chef’s Choice

Tartlets — Spinach and Feta
Spinach & Feta Tartlet (v)

Vegetarian -Frittata Slice (&) (V)
Homemade with seasoned vegetables

Sweet Mini Corn Fritter
Bite sized stack of Corn fritter & Bacon

Chicken Satay Kebab Skewers
Satay skewers grilled with sweet chilli sauce

Panini’s

- Ham, cheese and tomato

- Chicken, mushroom and cranberry/ Pesto

- Spinach, pumpkin, cheese, corn and vege relish (v)

Bagels
-Salmon Bagel with créme cheese & Spinach

-Breakfast Bagel with Bacon

2.20

2.20

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

2.80

8.50

7.90

Quantity

Price

BAKERY AND SWEETS

Boysenberry Friand (&)
Freshly Baked Gluten free

Muffin - Sweet (v}
Freshly Baked Sweet Muffin of the day
served in halves

Muffin - Savoury
Freshly Baked Savoury Muffin of the day
served in halves

Freshly Baked Scones

- Cheese scone with butter

- Chilli & Feta scone with butter
- Date Scone with butter

Arabica Slices
Home-made Arabica’s favourite slices

Sweet Danish Pastry
Mini Danish pastry

Carrot Cake
Carrot Cake with Cream Icing

Lemon Cake
Lemon Cake with Cream Icing

Mini Croissants
Served Warm
- Ham, cheese and tomato

- Bacon and egg

FRUITS

Fruit Kebabs ()

Diced seasonal fruit on a bamboo skewer

Fruit Salad (&)

Selection of seasonal fruit

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

4.00

2.50

4.00

4.00

4.50

3.50

4.00

Quantity

Price

SPECIALITY PLATTERS

Hot Cocktail Platter

12 x Vegetarian spring rolls

12 x Mini Crispy Samosas

12 x Vegetable wontons
(Served with sweet chilli sauce)

Bread & Dips Platter

50.00

50.00

Assortment of European breads following up with Dips

Fruit Platter
Combination of seasoned fruits

Kiwi Classic Savoury Platter
12 x Mini mince pies

12 x Mini quiches

12 x Mini cocktail sausage rolls

Finger Food Platter A

6 x Sweet muffins Halved

6 x Cheese scones Halved

12 x Sweet mini Danishes

12 x Club sandwiches (mixed)

Finger Food Platter B

12 x Club sandwiches (Mixed)

12 x Mini corn fritters with bacon
12 x Cheese scones with butter

Corporate Sandwich Platter
Classic American club sandwiches, selection
Of roll ups and wraps

Cheese Board

Selection of European Cheeses, Dips along with

Marinated olives and dried fruits

()

Gluten Free

50.00

55.00

65.00

65.00

65.00

75.00

(v)

Vegetarian

Quantity

1]



