## ARABICA

Please complete all fields								
<u>Company Nan</u>	ne:							
Contact Email	:							
Contact Phone	e Number:							
Time Required	d:							
Date Required	1:							
Day: Monday   Tuesday   Wednesday   Thursday   Friday   Saturday (Please Circle one of the above)								
	-							
PICKUP (Please Circle	OR one of the ab	DELIVERY ove)						
Delivery Addr	ess:							

## Conditions:

- All orders need to be placed by 12.00 noon the day prior ti when the catering is required
- We will forward a confirmation of your within 3 hours of placement
- Cancellations of orders **MUST** be done within 24 hours, or 76 hours prior for a Monday order
- We accept credit card payments over the phone
- Savoury food may need reheating
- All prices are inclusive of GST





ESPRESSO FINE FOOD WINE

## CATERING ORDER FORM

www.arabicacafe.co.nz 1 Grey Street, Wellington CBD 04 473 7697



	Price	<u>Quantity</u>		Price	<u>Quantity</u>		Price	<u>Quantity</u>
BREAD AND SAVOURY		BAKERY AND SWEETS		SPECIALITY PLATTERS				
Arabica Club Sandwich - Ham & Egg - Tuna & Cucumber - Egg & Cucumber (∨) (Choice of breads and Dairy Free Options also available)	2.20		Boysenberry Friand (Ҁ) Freshly Baked Gluten free Muffin - Sweet (∨) Freshly Baked Sweet Muffin of the day served in halves	4.00 4.00		Hot Cocktail Platter 12 x Vegetarian spring rolls 12 x Mini Crispy Samosas 12 x Vegetable wontons (Served with sweet chilli sauce)	50.00	
<b>Roll Up</b> - Asparagus - Chicken	2.20		Muffin - Savoury Freshly Baked Savoury Muffin of the day served in halves	4.00		Bread & Dips Platter Assortment of European breads following up with Dip		
- Cauli Bean (∨) Cocktail Sausage Rolls	2.80		Freshly Baked Scones - Cheese scone with butter	4.00		Fruit Platter Combination of seasoned fruits	50.00	
Classic Cocktail Sausage Mini Mince Pies Petite Mince pies	2.80		- Chilli & Feta scone with butter - Date Scone with butter			Kiwi Classic Savoury Platter 12 x Mini mince pies 12 x Mini quiches 12 x Mini cocktail sausage rolls	55.00	
<b>Mini Quiches</b> - Chef's Choice	2.80		Arabica Slices Home-made Arabica's favourite slices Sweet Danish Pastry	4.00 2.50		<b>Finger Food Platter A</b> 6 x Sweet muffins Halved 6 x Cheese scones Halved	65.00	
Tartlets – Spinach and Feta Spinach & Feta Tartlet (v)	2.80		Mini Danish pastry Carrot Cake	4.00		12 x Sweet mini Danishes 12 x Club sandwiches (mixed)	65.00	
<b>Vegetarian -Frittata Slice (G)</b> ( <b>V)</b> Homemade with seasoned vegetables	2.80		Carrot Cake with Cream Icing	4.00		Finger Food Platter B 12 x Club sandwiches (Mixed) 12 x Mini corn fritters with bacon 12 x Cheese scones with butter	05.00	
Sweet Mini Corn Fritter Bite sized stack of Corn fritter & Bacon Chicken Satay Kebab Skewers	2.80 2.80		Lemon Cake with Cream Icing Mini Croissants Served Warm	4.50		<b>Corporate Sandwich Platter</b> Classic American club sandwiches, selection	65.00	
Satay skewers grilled with sweet chilli sauce Panini's	8.50		- Ham, cheese and tomato - Bacon and egg			Of roll ups and wraps Cheese Board Selection of European Cheeses, Dips along with	75.00	
<ul> <li>Ham, cheese and tomato</li> <li>Chicken, mushroom and cranberry/ Pesto</li> <li>Spinach, pumpkin, cheese, corn and vege relish (v)</li> </ul>			FRUITS Fruit Kebabs (၄)	3.50		Marinated olives and dried fruits		
<b>Bagels</b> -Salmon Bagel with crème cheese & Spinach -Breakfast Bagel with Bacon	7.90		Diced seasonal fruit on a bamboo skewer Fruit Salad (Ҁ) Selection of seasonal fruit	4.00		( <i>G</i> ) Gluten Free	(V) Vegetariai	n